



FREEDOM OF INFORMATION

© Copyright Tyne and Wear Fire and Rescue Service

FOI REFERENCE: FOI 23/24 - 122

DATE RECEIVED: 21/07/2023

TITLE / CATEGORY: HR/Personnel – Ranks and Roles

REQUEST

Please can you provide me with your wholetime establishment figures for the following ranks/roles.

These numbers should reflect what the establishment should be if all roles are filled.

Numbers of each -

- 1. Chief Fire officer
- 2. Deputy Chief Fire officer
- 3. Assistant Chief Fire Officer/Assistant Chief Officer
- 4. Area Managers
- 5. Group Managers
- 6. Station Managers
- 7. Watch Managers
- 8. Crew Managers
- 9. Firefighters
- 10. Area Managers (Control)
- 11. Group Managers (Control)
- 12. Station Managers (Control)
- 13. Watch Managers (Control)
- 14. Crew Managers (Control)
- 15. Firefighters (Control)



Any printed documents are considered uncontrolled.

www.twfire.gov.uk



Tyne and Wear Fire and Rescue Service

FREEDOM OF INFORMATION

© Copyright Tyne and Wear Fire and Rescue Service

FOI REFERENCE: FOI 23/24 - 122

DATE RECEIVED: 21/07/2023

TITLE / CATEGORY: HR/Personnel - Ranks and Roles

RESPONSE

Response

- 1. Chief Fire officer 1
- 2. Deputy Chief Fire officer 1
- 3. Assistant Chief Fire Officer/Assistant Chief Officer 1
- 4. Area Managers 4
- 5. Group Managers 12
- 6. Station Managers 18
- 7. Watch Managers 60
- 8. Crew Managers 100
- 9. Firefighters 532
- 10. Area Managers (Control) 0
- 11. Group Managers (Control) 0
- 12. Station Managers (Control) 1
- 13. Watch Managers (Control) 5
- 14. Crew Managers (Control) 5
- 15. Firefighters (Control) 20

TYNE AND WEA

Any printed documents are considered uncontrolled.

www.twfire.gov.uk